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THIS LIST IS ACCURATE AS OF 10/20/2021 

MONTH/YEAR DATE(S) DAY OF WEEK TIMES EVENT NAME 

October 2021 20 Wednesday @1:10pm-1:40pm Senior Ring Presentation – Jostons 

October 22-23 Fri.-Saturday TBA HOLD - Drama One Act 

October 24 Sunday TBA HOLD – Drama One Act 

     

November 2021 9 Tuesday @9:00am/1:30pm Elementary School drama performance 

November 9 Tuesday 4:00pm-9:00pm Band Fall Concert @7PM 

November 11 Thursday @9:30AM FCHS Veterans Day Program 

November 16 Tuesday @9:00am/1:30pm Elementary School drama performance 

November 17 Wednesday 5:00pm-9:00pm Affordable Housing Town Hall Meeting 

@6PM 

November  22-26 Mon.-Friday *************** THANKSGIVING BREAK 

     

December 2021 3-5 Fri.-Sunday 3:00pm-8:00pm HOLD - Drama Class Production  

December 12 Sunday 1:00pm-6:00pm FCHS/FCMS Band Concert @3PM 

December 14 Tuesday 5:00pm-8:00pm FCMS Band Concert @7PM 

December  15 Wednesday TBA HOLD Studio 1 Rehearsal 

December  16-17 Thurs.-Friday 8:00am-3:00pm HOLD – Elementary White Christmas 

December 17 Friday TBA HOLD – Studio 1 Christmas Production 

@6PM 

December  18 Saturday TBA HOLD – Studio 1 Christmas Production 

@2PM 

December  20-31 Mon.-Friday *************** CHRISTMAS BREAK 

     

2022 2022 2022 2022 2022 

     

January 2022 3-4 Mon.-Tuesday *************** PROFESSIONAL LEARNING 

January  11 Tuesday 3:30pm-5:30pm TRS Meeting @4PM 

January 17 Monday *************** HOLIDAY 

     

February 2022 10 Thursday 3:00pm-10:00pm District Honor Band 

February  11 Friday 9:00am-10:00pm District Honor Band 

February 12 Saturday 9:00am-6:00pm District Honor Band 

February 17-18 Thurs.-Friday *************** HOLIDAY 

February 25 Friday 3:00pm-8:00pm Band Symphonic Camp 

February 26 Saturday 9:00am-8:00pm Band Symphonic Camp 

February 27 Sunday 1:00pm-6:00pm Band LGPE Concert @3PM 

February-March 

2022 

02/27/2022- 

03/05/2022 

Sunday-Saturday TBA West Fannin Elementary – “Fiddler on 

the Roof”  Performance: 03/03/2022 – 

9AM/6:30PM, 03/04/2022 – 

9AM/6:30PM, 03/05/2022 – 

3PM/6:30PM 

     

March 2022 11 Friday *************** EARLY RELEASE 



FCHS PERFORMING ARTS CENTER 

SCHEDULE OF EVENTS 2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR --- PAGE 2 OF 2 

THIS LIST IS ACCURATE AS OF 10/20/2021 

MONTH/YEAR DATE(S) DAY OF WEEK TIMES EVENT NAME 

March 14-16 Mon.-

Wednesday 

*************** PROFESSIONAL LEARNING 

March  17-18 Thurs.-Friday *************** HOLIDAY 

March 23-24 Wed.-Thursday 3:30pm-6:00pm HOLD – MISS FCMS Pageant Rehearsal 

March 25 Friday 3:30pm-11:00pm HOLD – MISS FCMS Pageant @6PM 

     

April 2022 1 Friday 3:30pm-10:00pm MISS REBEL Pageant Rehearsal 

April 2 Saturday 3:30pm-10:00pm MISS REBEL Pageant @7PM 

April  11-15 Mon.-Friday *************** SPRING BREAK 

April 18-22 Mon.-Friday 3:00pm-6:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsals 

April 23 Saturday TBA STEAM/Arts Festival 

April 25-29 Mon.-Friday 3:00pm-6:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsals 

     

May 2022 2-5 Mon.-Thursday 3:00pm-6:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsals 

May 3 Tuesday TBA Thespian Induction & Senior Night 

May 2022 6-8 Fri.-Sunday 1:00pm-8:00pm Drama Class Production @6:00PM 

May 9-12 Mon.-Thursday 3:00pm-6:00pm Spring Musical Rehearsals 

May  13-15 Fri.-Sunday 1:00pm-8:00pm Spring Musical 

May 16 Monday 5:30pm-7:30pm FCMS 8
th

 Grade Awards 

May  17 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:00pm HOLD-FCHS Scholarship Night @7PM 

May 19 Thursday 5:00pm-9:00pm FCMS Band Concert @7PM 

May 20 Friday 9:00am-3:00pm HOLD - FCHS Talent Show and Annual 

Dedication 

May 22 Sunday 1:00pm-6:00pm FCHS Band Concert @3PM 

May 24 Tuesday 6:00pm-9:00pm HOLD-FCHS Awards @7PM 

May  27 Friday *************** GRADUATION 

May 30 Monday *************** HOLIDAY 

May 31 Tuesday *************** POST-PLANNING 

     

 


